EEPROM
AS8ERLC128K32
AS8ERLC128K32
Rev. 2.1 11/10
Micross Components reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
 The AS8ERLC128K32  is a 4 Megabit Radiation Tolerant

XT = Extended Temperature Range   -55oC to +125oC
Q = MIL-PRF-38534, Class H compliant  -55oC to +125oC
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE:  AS8ERLC128K32Q-250/Q
Device Number Package Type Speed ns Process
AS8ERLC128K32   Q          -250 /*
AS8ERLC128K32   Q          -300 /*
AS8ERLC128K32   QB          -250 /*
AS8ERLC128K32   QB          -300 /*
AS8ERLC128K32 SQ -250 /*
AS8ERLC128K32 SQ -300 /*
AS8ERLC128K32 SQB -250 /*
AS8ERLC128K32 SQB -300 /*
EEPROM
AS8ERLC128K32
AS8ERLC128K32
Rev. 2.1 11/10
Micross Components reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
18
MICROSS TO DSCC PART NUMBER
CROSS REFERENCE*
* Micross  part number is for reference only.  Orders received referencing the SMD part number will be processed per the SMD.
                  Package Designator Q
Micross Part #                  SMD Part
AS8ERLC128K32Q    to be determined
AS8ERLC128K32Q    to be determined
                  Package Designator QB
 Micross Part #                  SMD Part
AS8ERLC128K32QB    to be determined
AS8ERLC128K32QB    to be determined
EEPROM
AS8ERLC128K32
AS8ERLC128K32